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HH HH#H TH H #41 WA T GEER
HK$ HK$ HK$
1/9/2022 & A FE4EER 130,968.28
1 16/2/2022| 1 75 R fE M2 H 1% (F27$850) 850.00 130,608.28
2 192002 Z ERETg 8GN — 722 R0 360.00 129,758.28
3 20/9/2022| 1B F5 R A (8500 x 4) 2,000.00 127,758.28
4 1/102022| FEZEl e & 2($40 x 691) 27,640.00 155,398.28
5 1/2/2023| 1 7S 4R FE i ER 3 1% ($50 x 15) 750.00 154,648.28
6 4/412023| %48 43.47 154,691.75
7 21/42023| B E e IS g fhidt 450.00 154,241.75
8 19/5/2023 | 55 PO +-Jiw B 2E HAE AL EE 74 153,517.75
9 26/52023 [PIRE 2 ($50 x 40) 2,000 151,517.75
10 26/5/2023 | 1 — % th FL AR AR EL T (850 x 97) 4,850 146,667.75
11 26/512023|EEEE " AT | (8100 x 50) 5,000 141,667.75
12 30/6/2023|3R1TREE B AR 140.24 141,807.99
13 71712023 | 45 FEFEHEEE (850 x 75) 3,750 138,057.99
Total: 27,823.71 20,734.00 138,057.99




